
 
 



Scheduled Events for OCTOBER, 2022 
CUB SCOUT PACK 18 
 
Sunday meetings are always in the United Synagogue of Hoboken social hall, 

115 Park Ave. in Hoboken. 

Sundays at 5:00-6:00 PM 

Thursday Bear Den meetings are announced in advance. Typically Columbus Park. 
 

Pack Meeting and Award Night 

Oct  2 (Sun) at 5:00 PM 

 

Regular Den Meetings 

Oct 23 (Sun) at 5:00 PM 

Oct 30 (Sun) at 5:00 PM 

 

No Pack or Den Meeting 

Oct  9 (Sun) Columbus Day weekend 

Oct 16 (Sun) Jewish holiday "Sukkot" 

 

Outing: 

Oct  8 (Sat) Nature Walk and Tree Cleanup 

Caven Point in Liberty State Park 

Contact Den Leader Anthony Harrington: anthony.j.harrington@gmail.com . 

 

Popcorn 

Oct  1 (Sat) Sale begins for online and take-order 

 Sell online and sell using the colored take-order forms 

Oct 14 (Fri) Popcorn sale at the PATH station 

Oct 21 (Fri) Popcorn sale at the PATH station (canceled) 

 4:00-6:00 PM 

 Table close to the PATH entrance on Hudson Place and River St 

 (Across from Texas-Arizona Restaurant) 

Oct 26 (Wed) Sale ends for take-order -- turn in forms 

 Okay to continue selling online through December 13 

 

Two NNJC Outings: 

Oct 22-23 (Sat-Sun) Northern NJ Council Howl-O-Ween 

Oct 29-30 (Sat-Sun) Northern NJ Council Howl-O-Ween 

Camp Lewis, 39 Upper Hibernia Road, Rockaway, NJ 07866 

Program: Archery, BB guns, Leather craft, Games and Field Sports 

 Water rockets, fishing 

Starts Saturday at 8:00 AM 

Please make your own arrangements 

https://scoutingevent.com/333-53054 

 

 



 



Scheduled Events for OCTOBER, 2022 
CUB SCOUT PACK 146 
 
Monday meetings are always at 6:00 PM in the Hoboken Multi Service Center, 

124 Grand Street in Hoboken (southwest corner of 2nd and Grand) 
 

Pack Meeting and Award Night 

Oct  3 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 

 

Regular Den Meetings 

Oct 17 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 

Oct 24 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 

 

No Pack or Den Meeting 

Oct 10 (Mon) Columbus Day weekend 

Oct 31 (Mon) Halloween 

 

Outing: 

Oct  2 (Sun) Pack 18 Nature Walk and Tree Cleanup 

Caven Point in Liberty State Park 

Contact Den Leader Anthony Harrington: anthony.j.harrington@gmail.com . 

 

Arrow of Light Den to attend Boy Scout Troop 146 meeting 

Oct 18 (Tue) starts at 7:00 PM 

 

Popcorn 

 

Oct  1 (Sat) Sale begins for online and take-order 

 Sell online and sell using the colored take-order forms 

Oct 14 (Fri) Popcorn sale at the PATH station 

Oct 21 (Fri) Popcorn sale at the PATH station 

 4:00-6:00 PM 

 Table close to the PATH entrance on Hudson Place and River St 

 (Across from Texas-Arizona Restaurant) 

Oct 26 (Wed) Sale ends for take-order -- turn in forms 

 Okay to continue selling online through December 13 

 

Two NNJC Outings: 

Oct 22-23 (Sat-Sun) Northern NJ Council Howl-O-Ween 

Oct 29-30 (Sat-Sun) Northern NJ Council Howl-O-Ween 

Camp Lewis, 39 Upper Hibernia Road, Rockaway, NJ 07866 

Program: Archery, BB guns, Leather craft, Games and Field Sports 

 Water rockets, fishing 

Starts Saturday at 8:00 AM 

Please make your own arrangements 

https://scoutingevent.com/333-53054 

 


